
Suggested Names 
 

1. Active Aging Austin 
2. Active Aging Connections 
3. Ageless Wonders 
4. Be Well-older adult activities 
5. Classic Club  
6. Healthy Aging Activities 
7. iGo silver 
8. Joyful Longevity 
9. Live Active Austin 
10. Lives Enhanced 
11. Old but Gold  
12. Older Adult Activities  
13. Prime Timers 
14. Seniors on the go 
15. Silver connection 
16. Silver fun club 
17. The Varsity League - Activities for Seniors 
18. Zesty Seniors 

  



From: Richard Bondi <Rbondi@familyeldercare.org>  
Sent: Wednesday, April 5, 2023 12:02 PM 
To: Fred Lugo <Fred.Lugo@traviscountytx.gov>; 'sanderson' <SAnderson@ageofcentraltx.org>; Bordie, 
Patricia <pbordie@capcog.org>; 'Faith Lane' <falane@alz.org>; Robyn Heid 
<rheid@familyeldercare.org>; Maltsberger, Kelly <Kelly.Maltsberger@austintexas.gov>; 
Claire.Irwin@hhsc.state.tx.us; Charles L. Curry <charlescurry@mac.com>; amy <amy@agingiscool.com>; 
'Stephanie Braddock' <Stephanie@mircareconsultants.com>; Teresa Sansone Ferguson 
<teresaf@thehelperbees.com>; Kaleel, Halana <Halana.Kaleel@austintexas.gov>; Irwin,Claire (HHSC) 
<Claire.Irwin@hhs.texas.gov>; agingiscool2@gmail.com; Auberge at Onion Creek Marketing Director 
<Marketing@aubergeonioncreek.com> 
Cc: Bondi, Richard - BC <BC-Richard.Bondi@austintexas.gov>; cpfeifer@utexas.edu 
Subject: Need Name Suggestions THIS WEEK 
Importance: High 
 

In case you weren’t aware, the City of Austin has agreed to import data from A 
Mighty Good Time onto the City’s website, which is HUGE.  
 

AND they want a happ’nin name for it where it will also reside on the City’s website.  
 

Below are some of the names proposed thus far, but we want to add a few more 
before we start deciding on one. Let’s not decide what we do/don’t like yet. But 
let’s get ten of them before we vote. I think once we start voting there’ll be some 

clear ones. Let’s get at least three more. 
 

1. Active Aging Austin 
2. iGo silver 
3. Live Active Austin 

4. Seniors on the go 
5. Silver connection 

6. Silver fun club 
7. The Varsity League - Activities for Seniors 
8.  

9.   
10.  

 
Thanks, 

Richard Bondi   He/Him 

Program Development Lead  
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